Position

Solid Waste Superintendent

Solid Waste Superintendent

Solid Waste Collection
Specialist

Solid Waste Foreman

Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist
Solid Waste Collection
Specialist

N/R Solid Waste Collection
Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District
Big Bear City Community
Services District

Department

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Solid Waste Services

Total Wages

$79,779

$65,495

$53,835

$52,635

$52,247

$47,881

$46,090

$41,412

$35,563

$32,448

$23,699

$19,744

$11,722

$5,430

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,333

$27,767

$22,736

$25,588

$25,438

$24,792

$13,878

$23,498

$8,055

$22,658

$3,602

$17,979

$15,269

$361



