Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Solid Waste Superintendent		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$79,779	\$22,333
Solid Waste Superintendent		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$65,495	\$27,767
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$53,835	\$22,736
Solid Waste Foreman		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$52,635	\$25,588
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$52,247	\$25,438
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$47,881	\$24,792
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$46,090	\$13,878
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$41,412	\$23,498
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$35,563	\$8,055
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$32,448	\$22,658
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$23,699	\$3,602
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$19,744	\$17,979
Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$11,722	\$15,269
N/R Solid Waste Collection Specialist		Big Bear City Community Services District	Solid Waste Services	\$5,430	\$361